Supplies should be always covered by warranty, and replaceable if found 
defective. 

IV. HAND-OVER DATE AND CONDITION. 

The requested supplies should be delivered within two weeks upon receipt of the 
Purchase Order. 

V. APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT (ABC) 

The amount of Australian Dollars Twenty-Five Thousand Forty-Seven 
{AU$25,047.00) only including GST, delivery/shipping, taxes and other lawful charges 
will be consumed in quarterly basis and depending on the needs or consumptions of 
the office being used by the Consulate on its day-to-day operations. 

For further inquiries, please contact the Philippine Consulate General in Sydney at